HOLDER

CMFCU

CMFCU

FIRE RESERVE

SM BARNEY - WEBSTER

(2/3 FIRE RESERVE, 1/3 MAIN ACCT)

INVESTMENTS

LONG TERM INVESTMENTS (MARKET VALUE AS OF 12/31/14)

SM BARNEY-GE CAPITAL FINANCIAL INC

SM BARNEY-GE CAPITAL FINANCIAL

SM BARNEY-GOLDMAN SACHS

SM BARNEY-WORLD FiNANCIAL NETWORK

SM BARNEY-STATE BANK OF INDIA

SM BARNEY-SALLIE MAE

SM BARNEY-GE CAPITAL FINANCIAL

SM BARNEY-GE CAPITAL FINANCIAL

SM BARNEY-COMENITY BANK JUMBO

SM BARNEY-FEDERAL HOME LOAN

SM BARNEY-BANK BARODA

SM BARNEY-NATIONAL BANK

SM BARNEY-DISCOVER BANK

SM BARNEY-ORIENTAL BANK AND TRUST

SM BARNEY-FEDERAL HOME LOAN

SM BARNEY-FEDERAL HOME LOAN

SM BARNEY-FIRST BUSINESS BANK

SM BARNEY-MERCANTILE

SM BARNEY-SALLIE MAE

SM BARNEY-COMPASS BANK

SM BARNEY-FIRST BANK

SM BARNEY-FIRST BANK

36160TMV5S

36160TVVS

3814264E2

982999JF2

856283TL0

795450P.J8

36157QLX3

36161THL2

20099ATY3

313381VvD4

060624XK4

633368DM4

2548T71MS6

686184TD4

313382VAS8

3133834V0

31938QD35

58733AAL3

795450RD9

20451PGNOD

33764JP66

33764JU86

CITY OF PAYNESVILLE
AS OF JANUARY 2016
CD/ACCOUNT # AMOUNT
5 211,035.49
6 211,035.49
94789PBN3 150,000.00

100,155.84

55,765.08
152,124.00
101,550.00
247,665.15
150,952.50
144,375.00

94,252.80
100,578.00
290,163.00
242,5569.80
236,621.00
148,243.50
149,622.00
245,687.50

98,036.00
196,716.00
147,466.50

96,264.00

99,835.00
150,900.00

96,393.60

DUE DATE

09/10/2016
09/10/2016

02/28/2022

01/09/2017

08/26/2016

08/24/2016

06/08/2017

07/25/2017

09/19/2017

12/16/2019

12/21/2017

12192017

01/30/2023

03/08/2018

03/27/2020

04/17/2018

04/19/2017

05/16/2023

11/23/2021

12/30/2019

06/28/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

12/14/2020

02/01/2021

VALUE AT
MATURITY

211,035.49
211,035.49

147,181.50

98,380.80

55,386.10
151,047.00
101,004.00
247,295.65
151,050.00
146,299.50

95,199.36
100,303.00
294,309.00
244,003.50
239,602.65
149,269.50
149,655.00
250,210.00

97,986.00
198,456.00
148,713.00

96,683.52
100,384.00
151,804.50

97.080.00

0.85%
0.85%

2.25

3.45%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.55%

1.60%

1.60%

1.05%

1.40%

1.50%

1.30%

1.70%

1.15%

90%

1.50%

1.50%

2.00%

1.55%

2.10%

1.90%

2.70%

2.75%



HOLDER

SM BARNEY-WELLS FARGO BANK

SM BARNEY-GOLDMAN SACHS

SM BARNEY-HSBC BANK

SM BARNEY-SALT LAKE CITY

SM BARNEY-BARCLAYS BANK DELEWARE

SM BARNEY-AMERICAN EXPRESS

SM BARNEY-ENERBANK

SM BARNEY-CAPITAL ONE

SM BARNEY-DRAPER

SM BARNEY-CAPITAL ONE

SM BARNEY-SALT LAKE CITY

SM BARNEY-AMEX CENTURION

SM BARNEY-ALLY BANK

SM BARNEY-AMEX CENTURION

SM BARNEY-FIRST SAVINGS

SM BARNEY-JP MORGAN

SM BARNEY-DISCOVER GREENWOOD

SM BARNEY-JP MORGAN

SM BARNEY-THIRD FEDERAL

SM BARNEY-GULF COAST BK

SM BARNEY-WELLS FARGO

SM BARNEY-CAPITAL ONE

SM BARNEY-EVERBANK

SM BARNEY-SALT LAKE CITY

TOTALS
GENERAL ACCT-CMCU

CD/ACCOUNT #

94986 TQB6

38147JB27

40434AKQ1

17284CH31

06740KHF7

02587CAF7

29266NB48

140420NX4

87164YER1

140420QS2

20033AJN7

02587DWVE

02006LMS9

02587DXA1

33621JAV0

48125TV51

254672GH5

48125T4D4

88413QBD9

402194ET7

94986TTZ0

14042E470

29976DD49

05580ACZ5

1,905,139.18

AMOUNT

95,629.44
95,396.16
89,048.00
95,843.52
148,428.00
242.417.70
242,020.80
148,056.00
94,799.04
95,052.48
148,873.50
147,693.00
242,824.40
94,445.76
245,000.00
100,000.00
96,000.00
145,000.00
245,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
245,000.00
100,000.00

150,000.00

7,584,425.02

DUE DATE

04/16/2021

05/21/2021

12/18/2019

06/04/2021

07/16/2019

07/17/2019

08/28/2020

09/10/2012

11/23/2020

11/12/2014

11/24/2021

12/11/2018

12111/2017

12/18/2018

01/15/2021

02/1972021

02/04/2020

03/20/2021

03/26/2020

1112212021

05/26/2021

(7/29/2020

10/30/2020

09/30/2020

VALUE AT
MATURITY

96,231.36
95,950.68
99,787.00
96,896.64
149,634.00
244,394.85
244,118.00
149,322.00
95,648.64
95,788.80
151,354.50
149,076.00
244,267.45
95,355.84
243,218.85
99,659.00
94,997.76
143,941.50
243,054.70
197,544.00
148,605.00
244.309.10
99,465.00
149,329.50

7,605,423.73

1.30%

2.65%

1.30%

2.70%

2.05%

1.95%

2.26%

1.90%

2.20%

2.10%

2.60%

2.00%

1.55%

1.95%

1.50%

2.45%

1.95%

1.35%

1.80%

2.15%

1.35%

2.30%

1.75%

2.20%



